
Children’s Ministry Calendar 2025-2026 
 
Sunday, Aug 24 
Sunday, Aug 31 

Puzzles and Popcorn @ 10am 
VBS Recap in KidzConnect!!!  

 Focus / Lenten  Loving God, Loving Others 

Focus Teaching Theme for KidzConnect: 
Who does God Say I am 

  Sunday, Feb 1 Extending the Table... 
Starting Lent Together 

Sunday, Sept 7 
 

Extending the Table: Vines and Verses?  
 Family visit to nearby winery after worship 

 Sunday, Feb 8  

Sunday, Sept 14 HWGA Charity Day (Sept 13) 
Bounce House/ Scavenger Hunt @ 10am 

 Sunday, Feb 15 Sunday Serve Project 

Sunday, Sept 21 Bibles and Brunch @ 10am 
Come as you are able 

 Wednesday, Feb 18 Ash Wednesday/ Lenten Season 
begins 

Friday, Sept 26 Lego Church – more details TBD  Sunday, Feb 22 Family Gathering Table/ Roots 

Sunday, Sept 28 Wear your Favorite Game Jersey @ 10am 
Family Gathering Table/ Roots 

 Focus Journey to the Cross 

Focus Sharing our Story of Jesus  Sunday, Mar 8 Extending the Table...  

Sunday, Oct 5 Extending the Table....  Sunday, Mar 9  

Sunday, Oct 12 Bounce House/ Bibles & Devotion 
Celebrations in worship 

 Sunday, Mar 15  

Sunday, Oct 19 Growing Young Round Table after each 
service w/ childcare’s activities  

 Sunday, Mar 22 Family Gathering Table/Roots 

Sunday, Oct 25 Trunk of Treat  Saturday, Apr 4 Jesus Alive/ Egg Hunt? 

October, 26 Family Gathering Table/ Roots - Pumpkins  Focus Finding New Life 

Focus Where Do I fit in to the Family of God  Sunday, Apr 5 Resurrection Sunday 

Sunday, Nov 2 Extending the Table....  Sunday, Apr 12  

Sunday, Nov 9  Bounce House/ Acolyte Celebration    

Sunday, Nov 16 Sunday Serve Project at 10am  Sunday, Apr 19  

Sunday, Nov 23 Family Gathering Table/ Roots 
(Friendsgiving) – Take Home Advent Kit 

 Sunday, Apr 26 Family Gathering Table/ Roots 

Sunday, Nov 30 First Sunday of Advent/ TBD    

 Preparing our Hearts for Jesus  Focus Where do I fit in to the Church 

Sunday, Dec 7 Extending the Table...  Advent focus  Sunday, May 3 Extending the Table... 

Saturday, Dec 13 Living Nativity outdoors  Sunday, May 10  

Sunday, Dec 14 Bounce House/ TBD  Sunday, May 17 
 

 

Sunday, Dec 21 
Tuesday, Dec 23 

 
Family Christmas Eve Worship 

 Sunday, May 24 Pentecost Brunch @10am 
Family Gathering Table/ Roots 

 Christmas Eve Eve Dec 23/ Christmas Eve 24  Sunday, May 31  

Sunday, Dec 28 Movie Night – Host ______  Focus Serving Others in God’s Love 

Focus Connecting with God  Sunday, Jun 7  

Saturday, Jan 3 Exploring Nature Together/ First Day Hike  Sunday, Jun 14  

Sunday, Jan 4 Extending the Table....     

Sunday, Jan 11 Bounce House/   Sunday, Jun 21  
Sunday, Jan 18 Puzzles and Popcorn @ 10am  June 28  

Sunday, Jan 25 Family Gathering Table/ Roots    


